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Week 1 Games

112 Fred

115 THROWBACK SQUAD
98 Hey diddle diddle, ray rice

123 Loverboy

138 da muscle hamsters
84 Shady Aftermath

Week 2 Games

127 Fred
53 Spinning Back Fitz
86 Hey diddle diddle, ray rice
117 Loverboy
83 The whole league Cam on my f
84 Shady Aftermath

Week 3 Games

122 Hey diddle diddle, ray rice
112 Spinning Back Fitz
68 Le Moshimus Maximus
98 The whole league Cam on my f
93 Loverboy
96 If you're not 1st, you're la

Week 4 Games

142 If you're not 1st, you're la
114 Fred
134 Shady Aftermath
95 Hey diddle diddle, ray rice
97 The whole league Cam on my f
129 hide your girlfriend INC

Week 5 Games

178 Fred
122 Spinning Back Fitz
79 THROWBACK SQUAD
125 SSJ3 nig
49 The whole league Cam on my f
99 da muscle hamsters

Week 6 Games

100 Fred

133 da muscle hamsters

118 Hey diddle diddle, ray rice

108 hide your girlfriend INC
68 SSJ3 nig

105 If you're not 1st, you're la

Week 7 Games

87 Fred
110 Spinning Back Fitz
104 THROWBACK SQUAD
84 Hey diddle diddle, ray rice
116 Loverboy
98 Shady Aftermath

131
108
80
104
116
90

107
129
116
93
91
114

83
105
115
101
145

82

82
89
158
79
118
110

96
76
62
141
133
96

95
86
93
127
42
151

107
94
110
110
95
63

Spinning Back Fitz

hide your girlfriend INC

Le Moshimus Maximus

The whole league Cam on my f
SSJ3 nig

If you're not 1st, you're la

THROWBACK SQUAD
Le Moshimus Maximus
hide your girlfriend INC
da muscle hamsters

If you're not 1st, you're la
SSJ3 nig

Fred

THROWBACK SQUAD
hide your girlfriend INC
da muscle hamsters
Shady Aftermath

SSJ3 nig

Spinning Back Fitz
SSJ3 nig
THROWBACK SQUAD
da muscle hamsters
Le Moshimus Maximus
Loverboy

hide your girlfriend INC
Hey diddle diddle, ray rice
Le Moshimus Maximus
Loverboy

Shady Aftermath

If you're not 1st, you're la

Le Moshimus Maximus
Spinning Back Fitz
THROWBACK SQUAD
Shady Aftermath

The whole league Cam on my f
Loverboy

If you're not 1st, you're la

hide your girlfriend INC

SSJ3 nig

The whole league Cam on my f
Le Moshimus Maximus

da muscle hamsters
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Week 8 Games

102
118
93
103
135
68

If you're not 1st, you're la

da muscle hamsters
Spinning Back Fitz

SSJ3 nig

Shady Aftermath

The whole league Cam on my f

Week 9 Games

107
86
150
104
101
87

Fred

Spinning Back Fitz
THROWBACK SQUAD
Hey diddle diddle, ray rice
Le Moshimus Maximus
hide your girlfriend INC

Week 10 Games

92
119
115

67
107
130

Fred

Spinning Back Fitz
Loverboy

Hey diddle diddle, ray rice
SSJ3 nig

hide your girlfriend INC

Week 11 Games

84
101
140

86

84
100

Fred

THROWBACK SQUAD
Hey diddle diddle, ray rice
hide your girlfriend INC
Loverboy

If you're not 1st, you're la

Week 12 Games

99
94
125
93
94
80

Fred

The whole league Cam on my f
Hey diddle diddle, ray rice

If you're not 1st, you're la
Loverboy

SSJ3 nig

Week 13 Games

110
111
98
86
105
81

Fred

THROWBACK SQUAD
Hey diddle diddle, ray rice

Le Moshimus Maximus

The whole league Cam on my f
If you're not 1st, you're la

126
101
71
82
73
73

105

78
123
102
135
107

110
128
137

86
108
147

92
77
103
82
108
92

91
139
113

79
122
133

90
118
116
124

82

81

THROWBACK SQUAD
Fred

Loverboy

Hey diddle diddle, ray rice
Le Moshimus Maximus
hide your girlfriend INC

Shady Aftermath

SSJ3 nig

The whole league Cam on my f
Loverboy

da muscle hamsters

If you're not 1st, you're la

The whole league Cam on my f
Shady Aftermath
THROWBACK SQUAD

If you're not 1st, you're la

Le Moshimus Maximus

da muscle hamsters

Spinning Back Fitz

da muscle hamsters

Le Moshimus Maximus
SSJ3 nig

The whole league Cam on my f
Shady Aftermath

THROWBACK SQUAD
Spinning Back Fitz

hide your girlfriend INC

Le Moshimus Maximus
da muscle hamsters
Shady Aftermath

Loverboy

Spinning Back Fitz
Shady Aftermath
hide your girlfriend INC
da muscle hamsters
SSJ3 nig

Tie Breaker: If you're not 1st, you're la (13 - 0)

Playoff Week 1 Games

131
112
111
93
74
105

If you're not 1st, you're la

da muscle hamsters

Hey diddle diddle, ray rice
Fred

Loverboy

The whole league Cam on my f

142
104
97
83
106
69

Spinning Back Fitz
THROWBACK SQUAD
Shady Aftermath

hide your girlfriend INC

Le Moshimus Maximus
SSJ3 nig
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Playoff Week 2 Games

74 da muscle hamsters
73 Hey diddle diddle, ray rice
98 Fred

106 hide your girlfriend INC

Loverboy

Shady Aftermath

SSJ3 nig
THROWBACK SQUAD

Playoff Week 3 Games

105 If you're not 1st, you're la
125 The whole league Cam on my f
87 Hey diddle diddle, ray rice

Fred

hide your girlfriend INC
Loverboy

Shady Aftermath

SSJ3 nig
THROWBACK SQUAD

90
137
109
120

111
121
137

Spinning Back Fitz

If you're not 1st, you're la

Le Moshimus Maximus

The whole league Cam on my f

79
92
68
140

Spinning Back Fitz
Le Moshimus Maximus
da muscle hamsters

99
89
95
128
91
94
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