

Week 1 Games

112	Fred	131	Spinning Back Fitz
115	THROWBACK SQUAD	108	hide your girlfriend INC
98	Hey diddle diddle, ray rice	80	Le Moshimus Maximus
123	Loverboy	104	The whole league Cam on my f
138	da muscle hamsters	116	SSJ3 nig
84	Shady Aftermath	90	If you're not 1st, you're la

Week 2 Games

127	Fred	107	THROWBACK SQUAD
53	Spinning Back Fitz	129	Le Moshimus Maximus
86	Hey diddle diddle, ray rice	116	hide your girlfriend INC
117	Loverboy	93	da muscle hamsters
83	The whole league Cam on my f	91	If you're not 1st, you're la
84	Shady Aftermath	114	SS 13 nig

Week 3 Games

122	Hey diddle diddle, ray rice	83	Fred
112	Spinning Back Fitz	105	THROWBACK SQUAD
68	Le Moshimus Maximus	115	hide your girlfriend INC
98	The whole league Cam on my f	101	da muscle hamsters
93	Loverboy	145	Shady Aftermath
96	If you're not 1st, you're la	82	SSJ3 nig

Week 4 Games

142	If you're not 1st, you're la	82	Spinning Back Fitz
114	Fred	89	SSJ3 nig
134	Shady Aftermath	158	THROWBACK SQUAD
95	Hey diddle diddle, ray rice	79	da muscle hamsters
97	The whole league Cam on my f	118	Le Moshimus Maximus
129	hide your girlfriend INC	110	Loverboy

Week 5 Games

178	Fred	96	hide your girlfriend INC
122	Spinning Back Fitz	76	Hey diddle diddle, ray rice
79	THROWBACK SQUAD	62	Le Moshimus Maximus
125	SSJ3 nig	141	Loverboy
49	The whole league Cam on my f	133	Shady Aftermath
99	da muscle hamsters	96	If you're not 1st, you're la

Week 6 Games

100	Fred	95	Le Moshimus Maximus
133	da muscle hamsters	86	Spinning Back Fitz
118	Hey diddle diddle, ray rice	93	THROWBACK SQUAD
108	hide your girlfriend INC	127	Shady Aftermath
68	SSJ3 nig	42	The whole league Cam on my f
105	If you're not 1st, you're la	151	Loverboy

Week 7 Games

87	Fred	107	If you're not 1st, you're la
110	Spinning Back Fitz	94	hide your girlfriend INC
104	THROWBACK SQUAD	110	SSJ3 nig
84	Hey diddle diddle, ray rice	110	The whole league Cam on my f
116	Loverboy	95	Le Moshimus Maximus
98	Shady Aftermath	63	da muscle hamsters

Week 8 Games

102	If you're not 1st, you're la	126	THROWBACK SQUAD
118	da muscle hamsters	101	Fred
93	Spinning Back Fitz	71	Loverboy
103	SSJ3 nig	82	Hey diddle diddle, ray rice
135	Shady Aftermath	73	Le Moshimus Maximus
68	The whole league Cam on my f	73	hide your girlfriend INC

Week 9 Games

107	Fred	105	Shady Aftermath
86	Spinning Back Fitz	78	SSJ3 nig
150	THROWBACK SQUAD	123	The whole league Cam on my f
104	Hey diddle diddle, ray rice	102	Loverboy
101	Le Moshimus Maximus	135	da muscle hamsters
87	hide your girlfriend INC	107	If you're not 1st, you're la

Week 10 Games

92	Fred	110	The whole league Cam on my f
119	Spinning Back Fitz	128	Shady Aftermath
115	Loverboy	137	THROWBACK SQUAD
67	Hey diddle diddle, ray rice	86	If you're not 1st, you're la
107	SSJ3 nig	108	Le Moshimus Maximus
130	hide your girlfriend INC	147	da muscle hamsters

Week 11 Games

84	Fred	92	Spinning Back Fitz
101	THROWBACK SQUAD	77	da muscle hamsters
140	Hey diddle diddle, ray rice	103	Le Moshimus Maximus
86	hide your girlfriend INC	82	SSJ3 nig
84	Loverboy	108	The whole league Cam on my f
100	If you're not 1st, you're la	92	Shady Aftermath

Week 12 Games

99	Fred	91	THROWBACK SQUAD
94	The whole league Cam on my f	139	Spinning Back Fitz
125	Hey diddle diddle, ray rice	113	hide your girlfriend INC
93	If you're not 1st, you're la	79	Le Moshimus Maximus
94	Loverboy	122	da muscle hamsters
80	SSJ3 nig	133	Shady Aftermath

Week 13 Games

110	Fred	90	Loverboy
111	THROWBACK SQUAD	118	Spinning Back Fitz
98	Hey diddle diddle, ray rice	116	Shady Aftermath
86	Le Moshimus Maximus	124	hide your girlfriend INC
105	The whole league Cam on my f	82	da muscle hamsters
81	If you're not 1st, you're la	81	SSJ3 nig
Tie Breaker: If you're not 1st, you're la (13 - 0)			

Playoff Week 1 Games

131	If you're not 1st, you're la	142	Spinning Back Fitz
112	da muscle hamsters	104	THROWBACK SQUAD
111	Hey diddle diddle, ray rice	97	Shady Aftermath
93	Fred	83	hide your girlfriend INC
74	Loverboy	106	Le Moshimus Maximus
105	The whole league Cam on my f	69	SSJ3 nia



Playoff Week 2 Games

74	da muscle hamsters	90	Spinning Back Fitz
73	Hey diddle diddle, ray rice	137	If you're not 1st, you're la
98	Fred	109	Le Moshimus Maximus
106	hide your girlfriend INC	120	The whole league Cam on my

Loverboy 79
Shady Aftermath 92
SSJ3 nig 68
THROWBACK SQUAD 140

Playoff Week 3 Games

105	If you're not 1st, you're la	111	Spinning Back Fitz
125	The whole league Cam on my f	121	Le Moshimus Maximus
87	Hey diddle diddle, ray rice	137	da muscle hamsters

Fred	99
hide your girlfriend INC	89
Loverboy	95
Shady Aftermath	128
SSJ3 nig	91
THROWBACK SQUAD	94